

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27104/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2010 in WP
No.25306/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

L.I.C.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN NATION.TRUST FOR A.& C.HER.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
rr.1 Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

rrs. 2 & 3 Mr. B Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Veena Khera]
Court Master